Shark

COAST MEETING
Overzichtslijst volgens namen

OOSTENDE (BEL) 1//2/6/13

Overzicht op namen

Heren, Lange baan (50m)

Shark SHARK / PROVA / BEL
SHARK/485/04 Briers Silas 04 : 6 100 vrije slag 1:45.26 S 9 100 schoolslag 2:04.91 S
SHARK/491/02 De Bruyn Jorrit 02: 1 100 schoolslag NT 29 100 rugslag NT

27 100 vrije slag 1:50.11 S
SHARK/483/99 Haegens Sam 99: 1 100 schoolslag 1:50.73 S 29 100 rugslag NT
27 100 vrije slag 1:31.23S
SHARK/440/03 Hollanders lan 03: 6 100 vrije slag 1:12.37 S 32 200 wisselslag 3:28.30L
9 100 schoolslag 1:38.77 S
SHARK/449/01 Horemans Ruben 01: 1 100 schoolslag 2:07.68 L 27 100 vrije slag 1:24.84 S
5 400 vrije slag NT 29 100 rugslag 1:4453 L
SHARK/363/00 Leenders Bram 00: 1 100 schoolslag 1:22.47 S 29 100 rugslag 1:33.36 S
3 100 vlinderslag 1:14.21S 33 200 wisselslag 2:40.16 L
27 100 vrije slag 1:05.02 S
SHARK/436/99 Lemmens Jules 99: 1 100 schoolslag 1:33.00 S 27 100 vrije slag 1:09.03 S
5 400 vrije slag 6:04.79 S
SHARK/444/03 Lieckens Nolan 03: 6 100 vrije slag 1:25.44 S 32 200 wisselslag NT
9 100 schoolslag 1:51.83S
SHARK/345/99 Lieckens Rowen 99: 1 100 schoolslag 1:41.01L 27 100 vrije slag 1:11.58 S
3 100 vlinderslag 1:19.16 S 29 100 rugslag 1:26.16 L
SHARK/405/02 Liekens Jasper 02: 27 100 vrije slag 1:16.90 S 33 200 wisselslag 3:12.85L
29 100 rugslag 1:36.02 S
SHARK/409/02 Moyens Lennert 02: 1 100 schoolslag 1:35.24 S 29 100 rugslag 1:29.05L
5 400 vrije slag 5:21.25S 33 200 wisselslag 3:09.74 L
27 100 vrije slag 1:10.11L
SHARK/488/03 Rosier Daniel 03: 6 100 vrije slag 1:45.63 S 9 100 schoolslag 1:55.80 S
SHARK/350/00 Staes Thomas 00: 1 100 schoolslag 1:17.12 L 3 100 vlinderslag 1:20.97 S
SHARK/364/00 Stroobants Mike 00: 1 100 schoolslag 1:27.01L 29 100 rugslag 1:34.65S
5 400 vrije slag 5:39.94 S 33 200 wisselslag 3:04.59 S
27 100 vrije slag 1:11.38 S
SHARK/301/99 Van Looy Quinten 99: 5 400 vrije slag 4:34.72 L 29 100 rugslag 1:06.17 S
27 100 vrije slag 59.17 S 33 200 wisselslag 2:27.38 S

Zat.VM.Inzw.8u Wedstr.9u (1-5) Pauze na 3
Zat.NM.Inzw.13u Wedstr.14u (6-9) Pauze na 9
Zat.NM.Finales inzw.16u Start Finales 17u (10-25)

Z0.VM.Inzw.8u wedstr.9u (26-30) Pauze na 28
Z0.NM.Inzw.13u Wedstr.14u (31-34) Pauze na 34
Z0O.NM.Finales Inzw.16u Start Finales 17u (35-50)
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SHARK/460/03
SHARK/406/01

SHARK/395/01

SHARK/371/01

SHARK/307/99

SHARK/393/01

SHARK/487/04
SHARK/407/01

SHARK/486/04
SHARK/408/01

SHARK/490/03
SHARK/489/03
SHARK/404/02

Heerwegh Dina

Housen Julie

Housen Lore

Limbos Kaat

Limbos Lien

Peeters Saar

Rosier Maaike

Van Baelen Marie

Van De Velde Lieze
Van De Velde Sien

Van Maldeghem Joke
Van Maldeghem Lise

Wijnants Jasmine
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100 vrije slag
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100 rugslag
200 wisselslag
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1:4431S

1:23.28 S
1:35.94 S
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1:52.38 S
1:58.09 S
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100 schoolslag

100 vlinderslag
400 vrije slag
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1:46.66 S

2:01.06 S
6:26.01 S

1:33.29 S
5:28.81S

1:36.81 S
6:08.20 S

1:27.36 S
NT

1:34.64 L
5:37.62 S

1:58.69 S

1:26.64 S
6:36.10 S

2:03.85S

1:42.16 S
5:34.80 S

2:04.62 S
2:11.07 S

1:28.16 S
NT
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